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2025 Pinewood Invitational - 9/13/2025

Team Rankings - Through Event 22
Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Porter-Gaud 195Porter-Gaud
2 Ashley Hall School 117Ashley Hall School
3 Pinewood Prep Swim Team 111Pinewood Prep Swim Team
4 Northwood Academy Chargers 84. 50Northwood Academy Chargers
5 Hammond School 68Hammond School
6 Spartanburg Day School 67Spartanburg Day School
7 Palmetto Christian Academy 39. 50Palmetto Christian Academy
8 Heathwood Hall Episcopal Schoo 28Heathwood Hall Episcopal Schoo
9 James Island Christian School 23James Island Christian School

10 Northside Christian Academy 15Northside Christian Academy
11 Ben Lippen School 14Ben Lippen School
12 Wilson Hall Swim Team 8Wilson Hall Swim Team
13 Thomas Hart Academy 6Thomas Hart Academy
14 Trinity Collegiate School 5Trinity Collegiate School
15 First Baptist Hurricanes 1First Baptist Hurricanes

782.00Total
Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Porter-Gaud 143Porter-Gaud
2 Hammond School 130Hammond School
3 Pinewood Prep Swim Team 128Pinewood Prep Swim Team
4 Wilson Hall Swim Team 107Wilson Hall Swim Team
5 Northwood Academy Chargers 77Northwood Academy Chargers
6 Heathwood Hall Episcopal Schoo 54Heathwood Hall Episcopal Schoo
7 Ben Lippen School 46Ben Lippen School
8 Spartanburg Day School 22Spartanburg Day School
9 Palmetto Christian Academy 16Palmetto Christian Academy
9 Northside Christian Academy 16Northside Christian Academy

11 Cathedral Academy 15Cathedral Academy
12 James Island Christian School 9James Island Christian School
13 First Baptist Hurricanes 8First Baptist Hurricanes
14 Mead Hall Episcopal School 1Mead Hall Episcopal School

772.00Total
Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Porter-Gaud 338Porter-Gaud
2 Pinewood Prep Swim Team 239Pinewood Prep Swim Team
3 Hammond School 198Hammond School
4 Northwood Academy Chargers 161. 50Northwood Academy Chargers
5 Ashley Hall School 117Ashley Hall School
6 Wilson Hall Swim Team 115Wilson Hall Swim Team
7 Spartanburg Day School 89Spartanburg Day School
8 Heathwood Hall Episcopal Schoo 82Heathwood Hall Episcopal Schoo
9 Ben Lippen School 60Ben Lippen School
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Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

10 Palmetto Christian Academy 55. 50Palmetto Christian Academy
11 James Island Christian School 32James Island Christian School
12 Northside Christian Academy 31Northside Christian Academy
13 Cathedral Academy 15Cathedral Academy
14 First Baptist Hurricanes 9First Baptist Hurricanes
15 Thomas Hart Academy 6Thomas Hart Academy
16 Trinity Collegiate School 5Trinity Collegiate School
17 Mead Hall Episcopal School 1Mead Hall Episcopal School

1,554.00Total


